PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1007

Page 1, line 2, remove "; and to provide legislative intent"

Page 1, line 11, replace "284,511" with "151,736" and replace "1,525,872" with "1,393,097"

Page 1, line 12, replace "63,100" with "(20,000)" and replace "372,330" with "289,230"

Page 1, line 13, replace "347,611" with "131,736" and replace "1,898,202" with "1,682,327"

Page 1, line 14, replace "11,410" with "4,359" and replace "412,751" with "405,700"

Page 1, line 15, replace "336,201" with "127,377" and replace "1,485,451" with "1,276,627"

Page 1, line 16, replace "1.00" with "0.00" and replace "12.00" with "11.00"

Page 1, remove lines 17 through 24

Page 2, remove lines 1 and 2

Renumber accordingly

STATEMENT OF PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT - LC 98008.0102 FN 3

A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.